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Rank Name Score Pcnt Raw Score Rnd1 Rnd2 Rnd3 Plty

1 大塚　保英 Ootsuka Y 2864.2 100.00 2864.2 987.6 876.6 1000.0 0
2 川村　周司 Kawamura S 2459.4 85.87 2459.4 1000.0 687.3 772.1 0
3 長野　佳祐 Nagano K 2387.5 83.36 2387.5 555.7 1000.0 831.8 0
4 木村　正明 Kimura M 2094.8 73.14 2094.8 644.8 626.5 823.5 0
5 大高　均 Ootaka H 2004.8 70.00 2004.8 472.0 848.3 684.5 0
6 天田　政浩 Amada M 1884.5 65.79 1884.5 507.3 546.5 830.7 0
7 濱田　博文 Hamada H 1776.3 62.02 1776.3 633.2 529.7 613.4 0
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Round Group Re-Flight Ranking Name Time Lndg Late Landing Points Score Plty Org Rnd
1 1 0 1 川村　周司 Kawamura S 14:51.0 97 0 988.0 1000.0 0 1
1 1 0 2 大塚　保英 Ootsuka Y 14:44.7 91 0 975.7 987.6 0 1
1 1 0 3 木村　正明 Kimura M 9:07.1 90 0 637.1 644.8 0 1
1 1 0 4 濱田　博文 Hamada H 8:50.6 95 0 625.6 633.2 0 1
1 1 0 5 長野　佳祐 Nagano K 7:36.0 93 0 549.0 555.7 0 1
1 1 0 6 天田　政浩 Amada M 6:42.2 99 0 501.2 507.3 0 1
1 1 0 7 大高　均 Ootaka H 6:13.3 93 0 466.3 472.0 0 1

2 1 0 1 長野　佳祐 Nagano K 10:54.4 92 0 746.4 1000.0 0 2
2 1 0 2 大塚　保英 Ootsuka Y 9:29.3 85 0 654.3 876.6 0 2
2 1 0 3 大高　均 Ootaka H 8:55.2 98 0 633.2 848.3 0 2
2 1 0 4 川村　周司 Kawamura S 6:56.0 97 0 513.0 687.3 0 2
2 1 0 5 木村　正明 Kimura M 6:14.6 93 0 467.6 626.5 0 2
2 1 0 6 天田　政浩 Amada M 6:47.9 0 0 407.9 546.5 0 2
2 1 0 7 濱田　博文 Hamada H 6:35.4 0 0 395.4 529.7 0 2

3 1 0 1 大塚　保英 Ootsuka Y 12:04.7 90 0 814.7 1000.0 0 3
3 1 0 2 長野　佳祐 Nagano K 9:43.7 94 0 677.7 831.8 0 3
3 1 0 3 天田　政浩 Amada M 9:38.8 98 0 676.8 830.7 0 3
3 1 0 4 木村　正明 Kimura M 9:40.9 90 0 670.9 823.5 0 3
3 1 0 5 川村　周司 Kawamura S 8:49.0 100 0 629.0 772.1 0 3
3 1 0 6 大高　均 Ootaka H 8:17.7 60 0 557.7 684.5 0 3
3 1 0 7 濱田　博文 Hamada H 6:46.7 93 0 499.7 613.4 0 3
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Rank Name Team Pilot Score Pcnt Raw Score Rnd1 Rnd2 Rnd3 Rnd4 Rnd5 Rnd6 Rnd7 Rnd8 Drop1 Plty
1 大塚　保英  Ootsuka Y 5 6 6943.2 100.00 7842.3 899.1 1000.0 973.9 989.6 1000.0 1000.0 982.8 996.9 899.1 0
2 長野　佳祐  Nagano K 2 11 6864.4 98.87 7415.1 1000.0 884.2 997.9 996.2 1000.0 550.7 1000.0 986.1 550.7 0
3 木村　正明  Kimura M 5 7 6859.6 98.80 7495.5 1000.0 982.1 985.9 994.0 993.8 635.9 989.4 914.4 635.9 0
4 天田　政浩  Amada M 5 5 6852.2 98.69 7599.2 747.0 852.2 1000.0 1000.0 1000.0 1000.0 1000.0 1000.0 747.0 0
5 大高　均  Ootaka H 2 10 6849.2 98.65 7359.1 877.2 994.9 991.8 993.9 994.2 509.9 1000.0 997.2 509.9 0
6 川村　周司  Kawamura S 2 9 6806.3 98.03 7508.5 702.2 997.6 1000.0 997.8 1000.0 810.9 1000.0 1000.0 702.2 0
7 濱田　博文  Hamada H 1 18 6761.9 97.39 7313.8 777.5 994.6 551.9 997.5 1000.0 997.2 999.1 996.0 551.9 0
8 菅原　尋  Sugawara H 3 16 6712.6 96.68 7480.9 987.6 768.3 995.9 992.0 812.5 968.2 978.7 977.7 768.3 0
9 鈴木　康啓  Suzuki Y 3 15 6709.5 96.63 7388.2 829.7 1000.0 989.7 996.2 903.9 1000.0 990.0 678.7 678.7 0

10 栗田　好浩  Kurita Y 6 27 6695.7 96.44 7435.9 740.2 998.5 992.4 997.6 761.7 993.4 992.0 960.1 740.2 0
11 堀内　恒夫  Horiuchi T 4 3 6648.1 95.75 7406.3 758.2 1000.0 1000.0 1000.0 817.8 844.2 992.4 993.7 758.2 0
12 小川　仁  Ogawa H 1 21 6598.5 95.04 7212.2 979.8 996.8 961.1 992.5 751.2 917.1 613.7 1000.0 613.7 0
13 赤間　善幸  Akama Y 6 24 6593.3 94.96 7141.0 1000.0 965.4 547.7 948.5 813.1 993.9 975.2 897.2 547.7 0
14 児山　修造  Koyama S 3 17 6590.3 94.92 7228.1 637.8 989.9 979.7 978.2 805.3 991.4 935.9 909.9 637.8 0
15 大島　哲  Ooshima A 4 4 6583.7 94.82 7317.9 862.8 1000.0 857.9 1000.0 734.2 872.0 995.0 996.0 734.2 0
16 中村　眞一  Nakamura S 1 19 6545.6 94.27 6545.6 958.2 993.3 597.4 1000.0 997.8 1000.0 0.0 998.9 0.0 0
17 青木　健児  Aoki K 3 14 6542.9 94.23 7139.6 596.7 1000.0 1000.0 1000.0 805.4 907.7 997.6 832.2 596.7 0
18 篠原　英彰  Ｓｈｉｎｏｈａｒａ Ｈ 4 1 6412.9 92.36 6966.2 896.0 968.2 1000.0 931.4 553.3 678.5 944.9 993.9 553.3 0
19 庄司　誠  Shouji M 6 23 6338.1 91.28 6848.7 510.6 999.4 819.3 992.7 544.7 997.3 991.7 993.0 510.6 0
20 土谷　正治  Tuchiya M 6 26 6236.7 89.82 6236.7 1000.0 677.5 970.7 873.0 1000.0 1000.0 715.5 0.0 0.0 0
21 遠藤　英幸  Endou H 5 8 5996.9 86.37 6557.9 613.1 906.2 561.0 973.3 633.3 976.0 911.7 983.3 561.0 0
22 木川田　廣  Kikawada H 6 25 5981.6 86.15 6582.7 888.0 1000.0 671.2 973.2 601.1 733.6 855.7 859.9 601.1 0
23 高橋　利光  Takahashi T 1 22 5922.2 85.29 6473.2 1000.0 881.3 912.4 857.7 551.0 998.6 625.9 646.3 551.0 0
24 小洞　進  Kodou S 2 13 5782.3 83.28 6312.5 740.8 530.2 645.2 827.2 816.7 752.4 1000.0 1000.0 530.2 0
25 星島　洋介  Ｈｏｓｈｉｊｉｍａ Ｙ 4 2 5457.0 78.59 5898.5 441.5 629.3 563.8 822.5 988.4 921.1 531.9 1000.0 441.5 0
26 小田　弘治  Oda K 1 20 651.4 9.38 651.4 651.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0
27 浅野　康治  Asano K 2 12 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0
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1 1 0 1 11 長野　佳祐  Nagano K 2 9:15.4 99 0 654.4 1000.0 0
1 1 0 2 1 篠原　英彰  Shinohara H 4 8:41.4 65 0 586.4 896.0 0
1 1 0 3 15 鈴木　康啓  Suzuki Y 3 7:26.0 97 0 543.0 829.7 0
1 1 0 4 18 濱田　博文  Hamada H 1 7:13.8 75 0 508.8 777.5 0
1 1 0 5 5 天田　政浩  Amada M 5 8:08.9 0 0 488.9 747.0 0
1 1 0 6 23 庄司　誠  Shouji M 6 5:34.2 0 0 334.2 510.6 0

1 2 0 1 26 土谷　正治  Tuchiya M 6 8:35.9 96 0 611.9 1000.0 0
1 2 0 2 21 小川　仁  Ogawa H 1 8:27.6 92 0 599.6 979.8 0
1 2 0 3 3 堀内　恒夫  Horiuchi T 4 6:10.0 94 0 464.0 758.2 0
1 2 0 4 13 小洞　進  Kodou S 2 5:55.3 98 0 453.3 740.8 0
1 2 0 5 8 遠藤　英幸  Endou H 5 6:15.2 0 0 375.2 613.1 0

1 3 0 1 24 赤間　善幸  Akama Y 6 9:18.6 93 0 651.6 1000.0 0
1 3 0 2 19 中村　眞一  Nakamura S 1 8:52.4 92 0 624.4 958.2 0
1 3 0 3 6 大塚　保英  Ootsuka Y 5 8:07.9 98 0 585.9 899.1 0
1 3 0 4 9 川村　周司  Kawamura S 2 6:01.6 96 0 457.6 702.2 0
1 3 0 5 17 児山　修造  Koyama S 3 6:55.6 0 0 415.6 637.8 0

1 4 0 1 7 木村　正明  Kimura M 5 9:16.5 96 0 652.5 1000.0 0
1 4 0 2 4 大島　哲  Ooshima A 4 9:23.0 0 0 563.0 862.8 0
1 4 0 3 27 栗田　好浩  Kurita Y 6 6:24.0 99 0 483.0 740.2 0
1 4 0 4 20 小田　弘治  Oda K 1 5:45.1 80 0 425.1 651.4 0
1 4 0 5 14 青木　健児  Aoki K 3 4:51.4 98 0 389.4 596.7 0
1 4 0 6 12 浅野　康治  Asano K 2 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0

1 5 0 1 22 高橋　利光  Takahashi T 1 9:50.3 100 0 690.3 1000.0 0
1 5 0 2 16 菅原　尋  Sugawara H 3 9:44.8 97 0 681.8 987.6 0
1 5 0 3 25 木川田　廣  Kikawada H 6 8:43.0 90 0 613.0 888.0 0
1 5 0 4 10 大高　均  Ootaka H 2 8:30.6 95 0 605.6 877.2 0
1 5 0 5 2 星島　洋介  Hoshijima Y 4 3:30.8 94 0 304.8 441.5 0

2 1 0 1 15 鈴木　康啓  Suzuki Y 3 9:55.1 94 0 689.1 1000.0 0
2 1 0 2 23 庄司　誠  Shouji M 6 9:52.7 96 0 688.7 999.4 0
2 1 0 3 19 中村　眞一  Nakamura S 1 9:52.5 92 0 684.5 993.3 0
2 1 0 4 7 木村　正明  Kimura M 5 9:43.8 93 0 676.8 982.1 0
2 1 0 5 2 星島　洋介  Hoshijima Y 4 5:53.7 80 0 433.7 629.3 0
2 1 0 6 13 小洞　進  Kodou S 2 6:05.4 0 0 365.4 530.2 0

2 2 0 1 25 木川田　廣  Kikawada H 6 9:09.9 75 0 624.9 1000.0 0
2 2 0 2 4 大島　哲  Ooshima A 4 8:25.0 98 0 603.0 964.9 0
2 2 0 3 8 遠藤　英幸  Endou H 5 9:26.3 0 0 566.3 906.2 0
2 2 0  =4 17 児山　修造  Koyama S 3 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0
2 2 0  =4 18 濱田　博文  Hamada H 1 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0
2 2 0  =4 12 浅野　康治  Asano K 2 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0

2 2 1 1 4 大島　哲  Ooshima A 4 9:57.5 99 0 696.5 1000.0 0
2 2 1 2 18 濱田　博文  Hamada H 1 9:54.8 98 0 692.8 994.6 0
2 2 1 3 17 児山　修造  Koyama S 3 9:52.5 97 0 689.5 989.9 0
2 2 1 4 8 遠藤　英幸  Endou H 5 9:54.5 0 30 564.5 810.4 0
2 2 1  =5 12 浅野　康治  Asano K 2 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0
2 2 1  =5 25 木川田　廣  Kikawada H 6 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0
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2 3 0 1 3 堀内　恒夫  Horiuchi T 4 9:57.6 97 0 694.6 1000.0 0
2 3 0 2 27 栗田　好浩  Kurita Y 6 9:53.6 100 0 693.6 998.5 0
2 3 0 3 9 川村　周司  Kawamura S 2 9:54.0 99 0 693.0 997.6 0
2 3 0 4 22 高橋　利光  Takahashi T 1 8:37.2 95 0 612.2 881.3 0
2 3 0 5 5 天田　政浩  Amada M 5 8:12.0 100 0 592.0 852.2 0

2 4 0 1 6 大塚　保英  Ootsuka Y 5 7:32.3 92 0 544.3 1000.0 0
2 4 0 2 11 長野　佳祐  Nagano K 2 6:23.3 98 0 481.3 884.2 0
2 4 0 3 16 菅原　尋  Sugawara H 3 5:23.2 95 0 418.2 768.3 0
2 4 0 4 26 土谷　正治  Tuchiya M 6 4:43.8 85 0 368.8 677.5 0
2 4 0 5 20 小田　弘治  Oda K 1 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0

2 5 0 1 14 青木　健児  Aoki K 3 9:54.0 98 0 692.0 1000.0 0
2 5 0 2 21 小川　仁  Ogawa H 1 9:51.8 98 0 689.8 996.8 0
2 5 0 3 10 大高　均  Ootaka H 2 9:52.5 96 0 688.5 994.9 0
2 5 0 4 1 篠原　英彰  Shinohara H 4 9:30.0 100 0 670.0 968.2 0
2 5 0 5 24 赤間　善幸  Akama Y 6 9:31.1 97 0 668.1 965.4 0

3 1 0 1 3 堀内　恒夫  Horiuchi T 4 9:55.5 95 0 690.5 1000.0 0
3 1 0 2 10 大高　均  Ootaka H 2 9:47.9 97 0 684.9 991.8 0
3 1 0 3 15 鈴木　康啓  Suzuki Y 3 9:49.4 94 0 683.4 989.7 0
3 1 0 4 6 大塚　保英  Ootsuka Y 5 9:52.5 80 0 672.5 973.9 0
3 1 0 5 25 木川田　廣  Kikawada H 6 6:13.5 90 0 463.5 671.2 0
3 1 0 6 20 小田　弘治  Oda K 1 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0

3 2 0 1 9 川村　周司  Kawamura S 2 9:54.3 95 0 689.3 1000.0 0
3 2 0 2 16 菅原　尋  Sugawara H 3 9:49.5 97 0 686.5 995.9 0
3 2 0 3 21 小川　仁  Ogawa H 1 9:52.5 70 0 662.5 961.1 0
3 2 0 4 4 大島　哲  Ooshima A 4 9:51.4 0 0 591.4 857.9 0
3 2 0 5 23 庄司　誠  Shouji M 6 9:54.8 0 30 564.8 819.3 0

3 3 0 1 14 青木　健児  Aoki K 3 9:53.6 99 0 692.6 1000.0 0
3 3 0 2 11 長野　佳祐  Nagano K 2 9:51.2 100 0 691.2 997.9 0
3 3 0 3 27 栗田　好浩  Kurita Y 6 9:48.4 99 0 687.4 992.4 0
3 3 0 4 19 中村　眞一  Nakamura S 1 5:21.8 92 0 413.8 597.4 0
3 3 0 5 8 遠藤　英幸  Endou H 5 4:58.6 90 0 388.6 561.0 0

3 4 0 1 1 篠原　英彰  Shinohara H 4 9:57.5 99 0 696.5 1000.0 0
3 4 0 2 7 木村　正明  Kimura M 5 9:49.7 97 0 686.7 985.9 0
3 4 0 3 17 児山　修造  Koyama S 3 9:50.4 92 0 682.4 979.7 0
3 4 0 4 26 土谷　正治  Tuchiya M 6 9:46.1 90 0 676.1 970.7 0
3 4 0 5 22 高橋　利光  Takahashi T 1 9:30.5 65 0 635.5 912.4 0
3 4 0 6 12 浅野　康治  Asano K 2 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0

3 5 0 1 5 天田　政浩  Amada M 5 9:17.9 96 0 653.9 1000.0 0
3 5 0 2 13 小洞　進  Kodou S 2 5:26.9 95 0 421.9 645.2 0
3 5 0 3 2 星島　洋介  Hoshijima Y 4 4:33.7 95 0 368.7 563.8 0
3 5 0 4 18 濱田　博文  Hamada H 1 6:00.9 0 0 360.9 551.9 0
3 5 0 5 24 赤間　善幸  Akama Y 6 4:22.2 96 0 358.2 547.7 0

4 1 0 1 14 青木　健児  Aoki K 3 9:53.5 99 0 692.5 1000.0 0
4 1 0 2 9 川村　周司  Kawamura S 2 9:53.0 98 0 691.0 997.8 0
4 1 0 3 18 濱田　博文  Hamada H 1 9:51.8 99 0 690.8 997.5 0
4 1 0 4 6 大塚　保英  Ootsuka Y 5 9:51.3 94 0 685.3 989.6 0
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4 1 0 5 26 土谷　正治  Tuchiya M 6 8:49.6 75 0 604.6 873.0 0
4 1 0 6 2 星島　洋介  Hoshijima Y 4 9:59.6 0 30 569.6 822.5 0

4 2 0 1 5 天田　政浩  Amada M 5 9:51.2 100 0 691.2 1000.0 0
4 2 0 2 10 大高　均  Ootaka H 2 9:53.0 94 0 687.0 993.9 0
4 2 0 3 23 庄司　誠  Shouji M 6 9:49.2 97 0 686.2 992.7 0
4 2 0 4 17 児山　修造  Koyama S 3 9:51.2 85 0 676.2 978.2 0
4 2 0 5 20 小田　弘治  Oda K 1 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0

4 3 0 1 19 中村　眞一  Nakamura S 1 9:53.2 98 0 691.2 1000.0 0
4 3 0 2 27 栗田　好浩  Kurita Y 6 9:53.6 96 0 689.6 997.6 0
4 3 0 3 16 菅原　尋  Sugawara H 3 9:48.7 97 0 685.7 992.0 0
4 3 0 4 1 篠原　英彰  Shinohara H 4 9:06.8 97 0 643.8 931.4 0
4 3 0 5 13 小洞　進  Kodou S 2 7:52.8 99 0 571.8 827.2 0

4 4 0 1 4 大島　哲  Ooshima A 4 9:57.0 97 0 694.0 1000.0 0
4 4 0 2 15 鈴木　康啓  Suzuki Y 3 9:55.4 96 0 691.4 996.2 0
4 4 0 3 8 遠藤　英幸  Endou H 5 9:50.5 85 0 675.5 973.3 0
4 4 0 4 24 赤間　善幸  Akama Y 6 9:21.3 97 0 658.3 948.5 0
4 4 0 5 22 高橋　利光  Takahashi T 1 9:55.3 0 0 595.3 857.7 0
4 4 0 6 12 浅野　康治  Asano K 2 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0

4 5 0 1 3 堀内　恒夫  Horiuchi T 4 9:55.4 99 0 694.4 1000.0 0
4 5 0 2 11 長野　佳祐  Nagano K 2 9:53.8 98 0 691.8 996.2 0
4 5 0 3 7 木村　正明  Kimura M 5 9:52.3 98 0 690.3 994.0 0
4 5 0 4 21 小川　仁  Ogawa H 1 9:55.2 94 0 689.2 992.5 0
4 5 0 5 25 木川田　廣  Kikawada H 6 9:45.8 90 0 675.8 973.2 0

5 1 0 1 9 川村　周司  Kawamura S 2 9:52.3 100 0 692.3 1000.0 0
5 1 0 2 15 鈴木　康啓  Suzuki Y 3 9:10.8 75 0 625.8 903.9 0
5 1 0 3 8 遠藤　英幸  Endou H 5 5:44.5 94 0 438.5 633.3 0
5 1 0 4 25 木川田　廣  Kikawada H 6 5:19.2 97 0 416.2 601.1 0
5 1 0 5 1 篠原　英彰  Shinohara H 4 6:23.1 0 0 383.1 553.3 0
5 1 0 6 20 小田　弘治  Oda K 1 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0

5 2 0 1 26 土谷　正治  Tuchiya M 6 9:54.3 75 0 669.3 1000.0 0
5 2 0 2 19 中村　眞一  Nakamura S 1 9:55.4 0 0 595.4 889.5 0
5 2 0 3 10 大高　均  Ootaka H 2 9:54.8 0 30 564.8 843.8 0
5 2 0  =4 5 天田　政浩  Amada M 5 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0
5 2 0  =4 4 大島　哲  Ooshima A 4 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0

5 2 1 1 5 天田　政浩  Amada M 5 9:53.5 99 0 692.5 1000.0 0
5 2 1 2 19 中村　眞一  Nakamura S 1 9:54.0 97 0 691.0 997.8 0
5 2 1 3 10 大高　均  Ootaka H 2 9:48.5 100 0 688.5 994.2 0
5 2 1 4 26 土谷　正治  Tuchiya M 6 9:49.8 90 0 679.8 981.6 0
5 2 1 5 4 大島　哲  Ooshima A 4 7:58.5 30 0 508.5 734.2 0

5 3 0 1 11 長野　佳祐  Nagano K 2 9:53.0 98 0 691.0 1000.0 0
5 3 0 2 2 星島　洋介  Hoshijima Y 4 9:43.0 100 0 683.0 988.4 0
5 3 0 3 17 児山　修造  Koyama S 3 9:16.5 0 0 556.5 805.3 0
5 3 0 4 27 栗田　好浩  Kurita Y 6 7:07.4 99 0 526.4 761.7 0
5 3 0 5 21 小川　仁  Ogawa H 1 8:39.1 0 0 519.1 751.2 0

5 4 0 1 6 大塚　保英  Ootsuka Y 5 9:45.1 96 0 681.1 1000.0 0
5 4 0 2 13 小洞　進  Kodou S 2 7:37.3 99 0 556.3 816.7 0
5 4 0 3 14 青木　健児  Aoki K 3 7:28.6 100 0 548.6 805.4 0
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5 4 0 4 22 高橋　利光  Takahashi T 1 4:44.3 91 0 375.3 551.0 0
5 4 0 5 23 庄司　誠  Shouji M 6 6:41.0 0 30 371.0 544.7 0

5 5 0 1 18 濱田　博文  Hamada H 1 9:55.2 100 0 695.2 1000.0 0
5 5 0 2 7 木村　正明  Kimura M 5 9:52.9 98 0 690.9 993.8 0
5 5 0 3 3 堀内　恒夫  Horiuchi T 4 9:58.6 0 30 568.6 817.8 0
5 5 0 4 24 赤間　善幸  Akama Y 6 9:55.3 0 30 565.3 813.1 0
5 5 0 5 16 菅原　尋  Sugawara H 3 9:54.9 0 30 564.9 812.5 0
5 5 0 6 12 浅野　康治  Asano K 2 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0

6 1 0 1 5 天田　政浩  Amada M 5 6:28.5 97 0 485.5 1000.0 0
6 1 0 2 21 小川　仁  Ogawa H 1 5:50.3 95 0 445.3 917.1 0
6 1 0 3 14 青木　健児  Aoki K 3 5:43.7 97 0 440.7 907.7 0
6 1 0 4 4 大島　哲  Ooshima A 4 5:31.4 92 0 423.4 872.0 0
6 1 0 5 13 小洞　進  Kodou S 2 4:26.3 99 0 365.3 752.4 0
6 1 0 6 25 木川田　廣  Kikawada H 6 4:18.2 98 0 356.2 733.6 0

6 2 0 1 19 中村　眞一  Nakamura S 1 9:52.7 95 0 687.7 1000.0 0
6 2 0 2 23 庄司　誠  Shouji M 6 9:50.9 95 0 685.9 997.3 0
6 2 0 3 17 児山　修造  Koyama S 3 9:51.8 90 0 681.8 991.4 0
6 2 0 4 8 遠藤　英幸  Endou H 5 9:46.2 85 0 671.2 976.0 0
6 2 0 5 3 堀内　恒夫  Horiuchi T 4 8:04.6 96 0 580.6 844.2 0
6 2 0 6 12 浅野　康治  Asano K 2 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0

6 3 0 1 15 鈴木　康啓  Suzuki Y 3 9:53.7 98 0 691.7 1000.0 0
6 3 0 2 18 濱田　博文  Hamada H 1 9:53.8 96 0 689.8 997.2 0
6 3 0 3 27 栗田　好浩  Kurita Y 6 9:54.2 93 0 687.2 993.4 0
6 3 0 4 7 木村　正明  Kimura M 5 5:41.9 98 0 439.9 635.9 0
6 3 0 5 10 大高　均  Ootaka H 2 4:16.7 96 0 352.7 509.9 0

6 4 0 1 6 大塚　保英  Ootsuka Y 5 9:50.0 100 0 690.0 1000.0 0
6 4 0 2 22 高橋　利光  Takahashi T 1 9:53.1 96 0 689.1 998.6 0
6 4 0 3 24 赤間　善幸  Akama Y 6 9:47.8 98 0 685.8 993.9 0
6 4 0 4 1 篠原　英彰  Shinohara H 4 6:23.2 85 0 468.2 678.5 0
6 4 0 5 11 長野　佳祐  Nagano K 2 6:20.0 0 0 380.0 550.7 0

6 5 0 1 26 土谷　正治  Tuchiya M 6 6:46.1 91 0 497.1 1000.0 0
6 5 0 2 16 菅原　尋  Sugawara H 3 6:21.3 100 0 481.3 968.2 0
6 5 0 3 2 星島　洋介  Hoshijima Y 4 6:04.9 93 0 457.9 921.1 0
6 5 0 4 9 川村　周司  Kawamura S 2 5:03.1 100 0 403.1 810.9 0
6 5 0 5 20 小田　弘治  Oda K 1 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0

7 1 0 1 13 小洞　進  Kodou S 2 9:53.7 96 0 689.7 1000.0 0
7 1 0 2 18 濱田　博文  Hamada H 1 9:52.1 97 0 689.1 999.1 0
7 1 0 3 4 大島　哲  Ooshima A 4 9:52.3 94 0 686.3 995.0 0
7 1 0 4 27 栗田　好浩  Kurita Y 6 9:54.2 90 0 684.2 992.0 0
7 1 0 5 6 大塚　保英  Ootsuka Y 5 9:47.9 90 0 677.9 982.8 0
7 1 0 6 17 児山　修造  Koyama S 3 9:55.5 50 0 645.5 935.9 0

7 2 0 1 10 大高　均  Ootaka H 2 9:52.1 100 0 692.1 1000.0 0
7 2 0 2 23 庄司　誠  Shouji M 6 9:49.4 97 0 686.4 991.7 0
7 2 0 3 16 菅原　尋  Sugawara H 3 9:47.4 90 0 677.4 978.7 0
7 2 0 4 8 遠藤　英幸  Endou H 5 9:00.0 91 0 631.0 911.7 0
7 2 0 5 22 高橋　利光  Takahashi T 1 5:40.2 93 0 433.2 625.9 0

7 3 0 1 11 長野　佳祐  Nagano K 2 9:53.4 98 0 691.4 1000.0 0
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Prescore
7 3 0 2 14 青木　健児  Aoki K 3 9:52.8 97 0 689.8 997.6 0
7 3 0 3 3 堀内　恒夫  Horiuchi T 4 9:50.2 96 0 686.2 992.4 0
7 3 0 4 24 赤間　善幸  Akama Y 6 9:38.3 96 0 674.3 975.2 0
7 3 0 5 20 小田　弘治  Oda K 1 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0

7 4 0 1 5 天田　政浩  Amada M 5 9:52.2 99 0 691.2 1000.0 0
7 4 0 2 15 鈴木　康啓  Suzuki Y 3 9:51.3 93 0 684.3 990.0 0
7 4 0 3 26 土谷　正治  Tuchiya M 6 6:38.6 96 0 494.6 715.5 0
7 4 0 4 21 小川　仁  Ogawa H 1 5:28.2 96 0 424.2 613.7 0
7 4 0 5 2 星島　洋介  Hoshijima Y 4 4:29.7 98 0 367.7 531.9 0
7 4 0 6 12 浅野　康治  Asano K 2 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0

7 5 0 1 9 川村　周司  Kawamura S 2 9:53.5 99 0 692.5 1000.0 0
7 5 0 2 7 木村　正明  Kimura M 5 9:47.2 98 0 685.2 989.4 0
7 5 0 3 1 篠原　英彰  Shinohara H 4 9:54.4 60 0 654.4 944.9 0
7 5 0 4 25 木川田　廣  Kikawada H 6 8:20.6 92 0 592.6 855.7 0
7 5 0 5 19 中村　眞一  Nakamura S 1 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0

8 1 0 1 5 天田　政浩  Amada M 5 9:51.3 100 0 691.3 1000.0 0
8 1 0 2 19 中村　眞一  Nakamura S 1 9:54.6 96 0 690.6 998.9 0
8 1 0 3 4 大島　哲  Ooshima A 4 9:50.6 98 0 688.6 996.0 0
8 1 0 4 11 長野　佳祐  Nagano K 2 9:51.7 90 0 681.7 986.1 0
8 1 0 5 16 菅原　尋  Sugawara H 3 9:50.9 85 0 675.9 977.7 0
8 1 0 6 25 木川田　廣  Kikawada H 6 9:54.5 0 0 594.5 859.9 0

8 2 0 1 21 小川　仁  Ogawa H 1 9:50.3 99 0 689.3 1000.0 0
8 2 0 2 10 大高　均  Ootaka H 2 9:48.4 99 0 687.4 997.2 0
8 2 0 3 6 大塚　保英  Ootsuka Y 5 9:49.2 98 0 687.2 996.9 0
8 2 0 4 1 篠原　英彰  Shinohara H 4 9:51.1 94 0 685.1 993.9 0
8 2 0 5 27 栗田　好浩  Kurita Y 6 9:51.8 70 0 661.8 960.1 0

8 3 0 1 13 小洞　進  Kodou S 2 9:50.4 98 0 688.4 1000.0 0
8 3 0 2 7 木村　正明  Kimura M 5 8:51.5 98 0 629.5 914.4 0
8 3 0 3 17 児山　修造  Koyama S 3 8:54.4 92 0 626.4 909.9 0
8 3 0 4 24 赤間　善幸  Akama Y 6 8:40.7 97 0 617.7 897.2 0
8 3 0 5 20 小田　弘治  Oda K 1 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0

8 4 0 1 2 星島　洋介  Hoshijima Y 4 9:52.4 99 0 691.4 1000.0 0
8 4 0 2 18 濱田　博文  Hamada H 1 9:55.7 93 0 688.7 996.0 0
8 4 0 3 23 庄司　誠  Shouji M 6 9:51.6 95 0 686.6 993.0 0
8 4 0 4 8 遠藤　英幸  Endou H 5 9:49.9 90 0 679.9 983.3 0
8 4 0 5 14 青木　健児  Aoki K 3 7:56.4 99 0 575.4 832.2 0
8 4 0 6 12 浅野　康治  Asano K 2 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0

8 5 0 1 9 川村　周司  Kawamura S 2 9:52.9 99 0 691.9 1000.0 0
8 5 0 2 3 堀内　恒夫  Horiuchi T 4 9:50.6 97 0 687.6 993.7 0
8 5 0 3 15 鈴木　康啓  Suzuki Y 3 6:14.6 95 0 469.6 678.7 0
8 5 0 4 22 高橋　利光  Takahashi T 1 5:53.2 94 0 447.2 646.3 0
8 5 0  =5 26 土谷　正治  Tuchiya M 6 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0
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landing

Rank Name Team Score Pcnt Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Rnd 7 Rnd 8
1 青木　健児 Aoki K 3 787 100.00 98 98 99 99 100 97 97 99
2 川村　周司 Kawamura S 2 786 99.87 96 99 95 98 100 100 99 99
3 大高　均 Ootaka H 2 777 98.73 95 96 97 94 100 96 100 99
4 木村　正明 Kimura M 5 776 98.60 96 93 97 98 98 98 98 98
5 大塚　保英 Ootsuka Y 5 748 95.04 98 92 80 94 96 100 90 98
6 栗田　好浩 Kurita Y 6 746 94.79 99 100 99 96 99 93 90 70
7 鈴木　康啓 Suzuki Y 3 742 94.28 97 94 94 96 75 98 93 95
8 天田　政浩 Amada M 5 691 87.80 0 100 96 100 99 97 99 100
9 小洞　進 Kodou S 2 684 86.91 98 0 95 99 99 99 96 98

10 長野　佳祐 Nagano K 2 681 86.53 99 98 100 98 98 0 98 90
11 赤間　善幸 Akama Y 6 674 85.64 93 97 96 97 0 98 96 97
11 堀内　恒夫 Horiuchi T 4 674 85.64 94 97 95 99 0 96 96 97
13 中村　眞一 Nakamura S 1 662 84.12 92 92 92 98 97 95 0 96
14 菅原　尋 Sugawara H 3 661 83.99 97 95 97 97 0 100 90 85
15 星島　洋介  Ｈｏｓｈｉｊｉｍａ Ｙ 4 659 83.74 94 80 95 0 100 93 98 99
16 濱田　博文 Hamada H 1 658 83.61 75 98 0 99 100 96 97 93
17 小川　仁 Ogawa H 1 644 81.83 92 98 70 94 0 95 96 99
18 高橋　利光 Takahashi T 1 634 80.56 100 95 65 0 91 96 93 94
19 木川田　廣 Kikawada H 6 632 80.30 90 75 90 90 97 98 92 0
20 土谷　正治 Tuchiya M 6 608 77.26 96 85 90 75 75 91 96 0
21 篠原　英彰  Ｓｈｉｎｏｈａｒａ Ｈ 4 600 76.24 65 100 99 97 0 85 60 94
22 遠藤　英幸 Endou H 5 535 67.98 0 0 90 85 94 85 91 90
23 大島　哲 Ooshima A 4 510 64.80 0 99 0 97 30 92 94 98
24 児山　修造 Koyama S 3 506 64.29 0 97 92 85 0 90 50 92
25 庄司　誠 Shouji M 6 480 60.99 0 96 0 97 0 95 97 95
26 小田　弘治 Oda K 1 80 10.17 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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